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ESV Köflach Stadt

Sigonit-Bezirks-Cup 2023/2024
Ergebnisliste Durchgang 18

839
ESV Afling II - Autojumper

1.067
1.000

860

841

ESV Piberstein

39

ESV Piberstein
93

AESV Unterpichling 107 1.136
ESV Gradenberg 102 1.167
ESV Bärnbach 100 1.598

ESV Union Hirschegg II

ESV Piberegg 32 379
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469

ESV Salla

ESV Union Edelschrott II 98 1.047
ESV Salla 934

86

8 4

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Union Hirschegg II 129 1.740
ESV Union Hirschegg I 117 1.163

8
ESV Gradenberg ESV Union Edelschrott II 3 9
ESV Piberegg AESV Unterpichling 4

ESV Bärnbach ESV Union Hirschegg I 48

ESV Kainach
ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech
ESV Gößnitz II

ESV Rosental

111

ESV Gößnitz I
ESV Union Edelschrott I
ESV Afling II - Autojumper

8 4

39
4 8

1.665
1.489
1.222

ESV Rosental
ESV Afling I - Wiko Tech

108

ESV Meran Lankowitz
ESV Kainach

aktueller Tabellenstand

ESV Köflach Stadt
ESV Gößnitz II

137
126

104
99
92
87
72

ESV Union Edelschrott I
ESV Gößnitz I

996




